
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
312 
165 

16 
27 
30 
87 

190 
8 

78 
175 
144 
811 

17 
22 

181 
63 
56 
76 

122 
75 

269 
25 
51 

7 
71 
21 
81 

187 
90 

Name 
Davide FELAPPI 
Alessio BRONZINI 
Luca FIGEROD 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Jarno IOVERNO 
Andrea DE MASIS 
Marco GHIDINI 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Marco MANNA 
Paolo VIARENGHI 
William VENESIA 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Alessandro MANFREDDA 
Mauro TOMMASI 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
Simone IERARDI 
Franscesco PASSONI 
Sergio ALIANO 
Fabio MARCHIGNOLI 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Alex BASSINO 
David BENEDETTI 
Alessandro CORTELLAZZI 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Gianluca CASAROLA 
Antonio GIOIELLO 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 

HONDA 
SUZUKI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 
BMW 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
BTT D2V Byte Therapy 
BMW 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
BMW 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 

Club 
TTN 

TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 

TTN 

LEINI URIO 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
Giaveno 

TTN 

TTN 
TTN 

TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 

Class 
EXP 600 
EXP 600 
EXP 1000 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
WC 
EXP 1000 
WC 
EXP 1000 
RK 1000 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
EXP 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
EXP 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 

Best Tm 
1:17.065 
1:18.830 
1:19.315 
1:19.705 
1:19.813 
1:20.252 
1:20.607 
1:20.640 
1:20.847 
1:20.849 
1:20.872 
1:20.989 
1:21.569 
1:21.641 
1:22.152 
1:22.558 
1:22.573 
1:22.648 
1:23.037 
1:23.055 
1:23.475 
1:23.597 
1:23.598 
1:23.602 
1:23.694 
1:25.575 
1:25.844 
1:26.496 
6:41.027 

Diff 

1.765 
2.250 
2.640 
2.748 
3.187 
3.542 
3.575 
3.782 
3.784 
3.807 
3.924 
4.504 
4.576 
5.087 
5.493 
5.508 
5.583 
5.972 
5.990 
6.410 
6.532 
6.533 
6.537 
6.629 
8.510 
8.779 
9.431 

5:23.962 

Gap 

1.765 
0.485 
0.390 
0.108 
0.439 
0.355 
0.033 
0.207 
0.002 
0.023 
0.117 
0.580 
0.072 
0.511 
0.406 
0.015 
0.075 
0.389 
0.018 
0.420 
0.122 
0.001 
0.004 
0.092 
1.881 
0.269 
0.652 

5:14.531 

In Lap 
3 
8 
5 
4 
5 
8 
5 
2 
3 
6 
1 
9 
6 
6 
9 
6 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
2 
5 

10 
6 
6 
5 
3 
1 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/09/2017 09:34:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
CRV 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:17:02 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

03/09/2017 09:13 


